

FALL 2021



About Us

Certified Mining & Construction Sales & Rentals (CMC) is a Saskatoon based sales and rental company that offers specialized equipment to the mining and construction industries in North America. Our broad equipment fleet, 50 years of industry experience, and our commitment to providing our customers with test certificates on our equipment makes CMC a company you can depend on. Whether it is our 24/7 emergency support or our extensive offering of underground ready specialized equipment, CMC will exceed your company's expectations every time.

In addition to our equipment offering, CMC also has a fully licensed service department that specializes in fleet mechanical services. CMC Mechanics work on all makes and models of vehicles including heavy equipment and machinery. CMC also offers a wide range of recertification services. We can recertify or repair, tuggers, chain hoists, lever hoists, 3M reloads, Kubotas and rough terrain vehicles. And after the work is complete CMC will provide you with all the necessary paperwork to ensure your equipment can go back on site without any issues.

At CMC we recognize how important each and every job is to our customers and we will stop at nothing to make sure you have the support you need, when you need it the most.

Certified Mining & Construction Sales & Rentals is proudly Saskatchewan owned and operated.



Table of Contents

Winches 4	Boom jibs21
Winches	Compressors22
Lever hoists6	Generators23
Chain hoists6-8	Hydraulic Cylnders/jacks/rams24
Electric chain hoists 8	Misc / Accessories25
Reeving hoists	Pumps26
Air chain hoists9	Scooptrams26
Plain trolleys	Demolition robot26
Gear trolleys	Slushers27
Quick install trolley11	Gas bottle cages27
Beam clamps11	Power Equipment28
Cable grip11	Power Distribution
D-Plates	Drills28
Plate clamps	Greenlee equipment
Blocks	Winches29
Single sheave12-13	Rope stands
Double sheave14	Conveyor sheave29
Construction and Crane Blocks 15	Hook-type sheave30
Deflection sheaves15	Tray type sheave30
Spreader beams16	Radius cable roller
Machine skates16	Straight cable roller31
Retractable lifelines 17	Hickey w/ welded handle 32
Load cells	Ratchet type line-up clamps .32
Overhaul balls18	Line-up clamps
Material lifting jacks18	Rod Ovens33
Exosphere anchor system18	Welding34
Confined space	Vehicles35
Reel handling	Concrete & grout equipment 36
Man basket	Trailers37
Material baskets20	Skids38
Telehandlers & attachments 21	



WINCHES

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
4WP2T8-2000-81,200lb, Wormgear Electric Thern Winch Minimum 1 Week Rental	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00
Thern Model 4HPF2M • Power Winch, 1,300lb, 575V Minimum 1 Week Rental	NA	\$200.00	\$600.00
BU7A Classic • 1,000lb, Air Tugger IR Minimum 1 Week Rental	NA	\$335.00	\$920.00
EU, EUL, HK-12, HU, MTA11-13-S1 • 2,000lb, Air Tugger Minimum 1 Week Rental	NA	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
TA2P-24MK13,600lb, Personnel Rated Air Tugger Minimum 2 Day Rental	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
3500P115.24SP, FA2-24MX1 FA2B-24MX1, HU40A, HU40L • 4,000lb, Air Tugger Minimum 1 Week Rental	NA	\$425.00	\$1,275.00
TA2-16MX1, TA2-24MX1 • 5,700lb, Air Tugger Minimum 3 Day Rental	\$132.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
TA2.5-24MX1 • 5,900lb, Air Tugger Minimum 2 Day Rental	\$147.00	\$585.00	\$1,750.00

WINCHES

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
400P65-16 • 6,100LB Air Tugger Minimum 2 Day Rental	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$2,150.00
TA5P-30MK18,400lb Personnel Rated Air Tugger Minimum 2 Day Rental	\$435.00	\$1,735.00	\$5,200.00
AF-111 • 8,700lb Air Tugger Minimum 2 Day Rental	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00
12,000lb-FA5-24MX1, FA5-24MK1, UW50A30 • Air Tugger 10,000lb Minimum 3 Day Rental	\$250.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00
TA5-24AX1 • 14,000lb Air Tugger Minimum 3 Day Rental	\$275.00	\$1000.00	\$3,000.00
TA7-30AK1-P2 • 19,000LB Air Tugger Minimum 3 Day Rental	\$477.50	\$1,910.00	\$5,900.00

LEVER HOISTS



HO1212	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
3/4 Ton	NA	\$33.75	\$101.25
1 Ton	NA	\$43.50	\$130.50
1-1/2 Ton	NA	\$43.50	\$130.50
3 Ton	NA	\$70.50	\$211.50
6 Ton	NA	\$108.00	\$324.00
9 Ton	NA	\$189.00	\$567.00

Minimum Charge: One Week Rental If lift required is over 20ft please contact CMC for pricing.



CHAIN HOISTS

поізтэ	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
1/2 Ton	NA	\$40.50	\$121.50
1 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$47.25	\$141.75
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$54.00	\$162.00
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$60.75	\$182.25

CHAIN HOISTS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
1-1/2 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$47.25	\$141.75
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$54.00	\$162.00
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$63.45	\$190.35
2.70.0			
2 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$67.50	\$202.50
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$87.75	\$263.25
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$108.00	\$324.00
2 To 12			
3 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$108.00	\$324.00
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$114.75	\$344.25
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$135.00	\$405.00
4 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$114.75	\$344.25
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$135.00	\$405.00
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$CALL	\$CALL
5 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$148.50	\$445.50
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$168.75	\$506.25
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$CALL	\$CALL

CHAIN HOISTS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
10 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$290.25	\$870.75
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$326.70	\$980.10
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$CALL	\$CALL
15 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$654.75	\$1,964.25
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$681.75	\$2,045.25
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$CALL	\$CALL
20 Ton			
Up to 20ft Lift	NA	\$675.00	\$2,025.00
21-40ft Lift	NA	\$718.75	\$2,156.25
Over 40ft Lift	NA	\$CALL	\$CALL



ELECTRIC CHAIN HOISTS

	DAY	WEEK	MONIH
Kito 1 Ton, 110/220V, 1 Phase w/35' Lift	NA	\$176.00	\$528.00
Kito 1 Ton, 220/440V, 1 Phase w/20' Lift	NA	\$209.00	\$627.00
Kito 2 Ton, w/50' Lift	NA	\$286.00	\$858.00
Kito 5 Ton, 220V, 3 Phase, w/40' Lift w/Chain Bucket	NA	\$467.50	\$1,402.50

AIR CHAIN HOISTS



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
1 Ton w/10' Lift	NA	\$247.50	\$742.50
3 Ton w/50' Lift	NA	\$495.00	\$1,485.00
6 Ton w/20' Lift	\$281.00	\$687.50	\$2,062.50
Harrington 10 Ton w/30' Lift	NA	\$1,540.00	\$4,620.00
16 Ton JD 3 Fall 60' w/Hook or Trolley	NA	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00

REEVING HOISTS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Timberland 44,000lb Capacity	NA	NA	\$22,000.00
Rope Usage Charge	NA	NA	\$13,000.00
Twin Bull Wheel Tensioner	NA	\$13,350.00	\$40,000.00





PLAIN TROLLEYS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
1 Ton - I-Beam Width 64-203mm	NA	\$32.00	\$96.00
2 Ton - I-Beam Width 88-203mm	NA	\$40.00	\$120.00
3 Ton - I-Beam Width 100-203mm	NA	\$50.00	\$150.00
5 Ton - I-Beam Width 114-203mm	NA	\$66.00	\$198.00
10 Ton - I-Beam Width 125-210mm	NA	\$90.00	\$270.00
15 Ton - I-Beam Width 125-210mm	NA	\$275.00	\$750.00
20 Ton - I-Beam Width 125-210mm	NA	\$310.00	\$900.00





GEAR TROLLEYS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
1 Ton - I-Beam Width 64-203mm	NA	\$46.00	\$138.00
2 Ton - I-Beam Width 88-203mm	NA	\$59.00	\$177.00
3 Ton - I-Beam Width 100-203mm	NA	\$66.00	\$175.00
5 Ton - I-Beam Width 114-203mm	NA	\$114.00	\$286.00
10 Ton - I-Beam Width 125-210mm	NA	\$145.00	\$363.00
15 Ton - I-Beam Width 125-210mm	NA	\$396.00	\$1,080.00
20 Ton - I-Beam Width 125-210mm	NA	\$484.00	\$1,320.00

QUICK INSTALL TROLLEY



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
2 Ton	NA	\$88.00	\$240.00
4 Ton	NA	\$110.00	\$300.00
5 Ton	NA	\$154.00	\$420.00
6 Ton	NA	\$196.00	\$540.00

BEAM CLAMPS



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
1 Ton - I-Beam Width 75-220mm	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00
2 Ton - I-Beam Width 75-220mm	NA	\$30.00	\$90.00
3 Ton - I-Beam Width 80-320mm	NA	\$35.00	\$105.00
5 Ton - I-Beam Width 80-320mm	NA	\$68.00	\$204.00
10 Ton - I-Beam Width 80-350mm	NA	\$88.00	\$264.00

CABLE GRIP



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
800kg	NA	\$88.00	\$264.00
1,600kg	NA	\$96.00	\$288.00
3,200kg	NA	\$119.00	\$357.00

D-PLATES



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
4 Ton w/ 3/4" Bolt-Type Shackle	NA	\$149.54	\$313.38
5 Ton w/ 7/8" Bolt-Type Shackle	NA	\$166.06	\$348.20
12 Ton w/ 1-1/4" Bolt-Type Shackle	NA	\$225.00	\$510.00
20 Ton w/ 1-3/4" Bolt Type Shackle	NA	\$320.00	\$950.00



PLATE CLAMPS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
5 Ton - Plate Clamp - Universal	NA	\$92.00	\$276.00

BLOCKS

Single Sheave



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Snatch Block Single Sheave 3", 2 Ton, 5/16 - 3/8" Rope	NA	\$36.00	\$75.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 4-1/2", 4 Ton, 3/8 - 1/2" Rope	NA	\$49.00	\$145.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 5", 6 Ton, 5/8" - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$60.00	\$170.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 6", 8 Ton, 5/8 - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$67.00	\$195.00

Single Sheave

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Snatch Block Single Sheave 8", 8 Ton, 5/8 - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$97.00	\$285.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 10", 8 Ton, 5/8 - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$125.00	\$360.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 12", 8 Ton, 5/8 - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$140.00	\$405.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 8", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$210.00	\$600.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 10", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$220.00	\$630.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 14", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$250.00	\$720.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 16", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$260.00	\$750.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 18", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$280.00	\$840.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 14", 20 Ton, 1 - 1/8" Rope	NA	\$300.00	\$900.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 18", 20 Ton, 1 -1/8" Rope	NA	\$385.00	\$1,150.00
Snatch Block Single Sheave 18", 20 Ton, 1 - 1/2" Rope	NA	\$385.00	\$1,150.00
Snatch Block Sgle Shv 621 14", 10 Ton, 3/4" Rope	NA	\$200.00	\$600.00
Snatch Block Sgle Shv 421 HD 10", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$210.00	\$630.00

Single Sheave

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Snatch Block w/ Shackle Skookum 8", 16 Ton, 15 Ton - 1-1/8" Rope	NA	\$240.00	\$720.00
Snatch Block Single Shv 621 18", 18 Ton	NA	\$376.00	\$1,128.00
Snatch Block Single Shv 430 Super 14", 20 Ton, 1-1/8" Rope	NA	\$300.00	\$900.00
Snatch Block Skookum Wide Mouth 10", 25 Ton	NA	\$300.00	\$900.00
Crane Block 35T Standard Reeve 14" Single Sheave 1" Rope	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
Lead Block Single Sheave	NA	\$150.00	\$400.00



Double Sheave

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Snatch Block Double Sheave 6", 12 Ton, 5/8 - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$160.00	\$480.00
McKissick Block Double Sheave 502 14", 15 Ton, 3/4 - 7/8" Rope	NA	\$250.00	\$750.00
Sea Link Double Sheave Block 12", 16 - 1/2 Ton, 5/8 - 3/4" Rope	NA	\$250.00	\$750.00



Construction & Crane Blocks

& Crane Blocks	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Block Three-Sheave 18" 40 Ton, 3/4 - 1" Rope	NA	\$484.00	\$1,450.00
Crane Block 35T Stan- dard Reeve 14" Single Sheave 1" Rope	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
Block 3 Sheave 14" - 30 Ton	NA	\$384.00	\$1,150.00
Oval Block - Three Sheave 12" - 20 Ton w. Shackle & Bale	NA	\$318.00	\$954.00
Lead Block 2,500lb	NA	\$150.00	\$400.00



Deflection Sheaves

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
48" Diameter for 1 - 1/16" Rope	NA	\$495.00	\$1,470.00
60" Diameter for 1" Rope	NA	\$560.00	\$1,670.00
90" Diameter for 1-1/8" - 2-1/8" Rope	NA	\$900.00	\$2,700.00



SPREADER BEAMS

(Custom Beams Available)

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
2 Ton Adjustable 6ft 6"	NA	\$85.00	\$195.10
8 Ton 7ft	NA	\$165.00	\$412.50
8 Ton 16ft	NA	\$266.00	\$698.53
20 Ton 10ft	NA	\$360.00	\$995.00
40 Ton 10ft	NA	\$400.00	\$1,150.00



MACHINE SKATES

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Hilman Roller 8 Ton Set	NA	\$148.00	\$395.00
40 Ton Set w/ (4) 10 Ton Skates	NA	\$218.00	\$636.00
60 Ton Set	NA	\$320.00	\$960.00
200 Ton Set	NA	\$800.00	\$2,400.00



RETRACTABLE LIFELINES

LIFELINES	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Lynx Rescuer TR1002 Self-Retracting Lifelin	NΔ	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
MightEvac SRL w/ Ret Winch 50ft Galv Cable	trieval NA	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
DBI/Sala Sealed SRL v trieval Winch 30ft SS	NΔ	\$550.00	\$1650.00
DBI/Sala 3400108C S Retrieval Winch 50ft S S	RL w/ NA	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
DBI/Sala 3400509C S Retrival Winch 130ft Galv.	RL w/ NA	\$820.00	\$2,460.00
Rescue Pole 6 - 12ft w Adaptor	// Hook NA	\$75.00	\$150.00





	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Load Cell 75,000lb Capacity	\$120.00	\$466.67	\$1,400.00
Load Cell 100,000lb Capacity	\$130.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
Wireless Load Cell 250,000 lb. Capacity	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
Line Rider Tension Meter 34,000 lb. for 1" Wire Rope	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
Line Rider Tension Meter 175,000 lb. for 1",1-1/2" & 2" Wire Rope	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
Anti 2 Block	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$600.00



OVERHAUL RALIS

DALLS	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
20lb for 3/8" Wire Rope	NA	\$40.00	\$120.00
50lb for 1/2 - 5/8" Wire Rope	NA	\$44.00	\$147.00
100lb for 5/8 - 7/8" Wire Rope	NA	\$83.00	\$248.00

MATERIAL LIFTING JACKS



Steel Mat Jack 86 Ton c/w Accessories \$125.00 \$375.00 NA

EXOSPHERE ANCHOR SYSTEM





CONFINED SPACE

DAY WEEK MONTH

Miller Manhandler Hoist 65ft w/ Tripod

\$150.00 \$300.00 \$900.00

REEL HANDLING

HANDLING	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Reeling Machine - Electric/Hydraulic 4" Shaft, WLL 38,000lbs	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
Reeling Machine - Hydraulic 5"Shaft c/w 575V, 30HP, 28 Amp, Power Pack WLL 38,000lbs	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
Timberland RW-20 Reeling Machine	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
Reeling Machine - Hydraulic Model 18072, WLL 50,000lbs c/w 4 - 7/8" Shaft	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
Cable Straightener "Post Former" PF - 0001, S/N CSPF-001	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
Unwinder Trailer 40,000lb WLL	NA	\$2,200.00	\$3,500.00
Reel Stand c/w 2" Shaft MaximumReel 36"W x 32"D	\$45.00	\$98.00	\$221.00
Unwinder Trailer 40,000lb WLL	\$57.00	\$150.00	\$450.00







MAN BASKET

BASKET	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
2 Person Man Basket, 50"L x 38" WX 44" H w/ (11) 55lb Counter- weights	\$112.50	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
2 Person Man Basket with Head- Cover	\$245.00	\$980.00	\$2,935.00
Regular Duty, 8ft Man Basket	\$31.25	\$127.00	\$380.00
Heavy Duty, 4ft Man Basket	\$37.50	\$150.00	\$450.00
Heavy Duty, 6ft Man Basket Capacity 1,000lbs	\$41.48	\$165.90	\$497.90
Heavy Duty, 8ft Man Basket Capacity 1,000lbs	\$46.08	\$184.34	\$553.00



MATERIAL BASKETS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Material Basket, 48 x 48 x 36, WLL2500 LBS w/ 4 Leg Bridle	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00



TELEHANDLERS & ATTACHMENTS

Rates Based Off Hourly Schedule: 8 hrs/Day, 40hrs/Week, 224hrs/Month

Overage Charge Per Hour: \$20/hr Above Rental Rates Units Sent Out with Full Fuel Tank - To Be Returned Full or

Refueling Charges Apply

Surface	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
CAT TH255, Telehandler 5,000lbs, 19ft Lift	\$500.00	\$1,765.00	\$5,295.00
JLG G8-42A Telehandler, 6,000lbs, 42" Reach	\$500.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00
Alpine Cutter Model TCB468cc Cutter Head Only	\$700.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
Underground	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Underground	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Underground JGenie 5519, Telehandler 5000lbs 11ft reach, 19ft lift	DAY \$600.00	WEEK \$2,200.00	MONTH \$6,295.00
JGenie 5519, Telehandler 5000lbs	21		

BOOM JIBS



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Fork Lift Lifting Boom , WLL 2,700 -5,000 lbs.	NA	\$200.00	\$600.00



COMPRESSORS

(Diesel and Electric)

Rates Based Off Hourly Schedule: 8 hrs/Day, 40hrs/Week, 224hrs/Month

Overage Charge Per Hour: \$12.50/hr Above Rental Rates Units Sent Out with Full Fuel Tank - To Be Returned Full or Refueling Charges Apply

Surface	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Air Compressor - Skid Mounted 185 CFM	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,620.00
Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted 260 CFM	\$175.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
Air Compressor - Trailer Mounted 375 CFM	\$220.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
Air Compressor - Skid Mounted 425 CRM	\$320.00	\$1,204.00	\$3,320.00
Air Reciever Tank Assembly AR-7201	NA	\$1,137.00	\$3,412.00
Underground	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Air Compressor 185 CFM	\$200.00	\$650.00	\$1,934.00
Air Compressor 425 CFM	\$360.00	\$1,329.00	\$3,820.00
Air Receiver Tank Assembly AR-7201	NA	\$1,137.00	\$3,412.00



GENERATORS

Rates Based Off Hourly Schedule: 8 hrs/Day, 40hrs/Week, 224hrs/Month

Overage Charge Per Hour: \$12.50/hr Above Rental Rates Units Sent Out with Full Fuel Tank - To Be Returned Full or Refueling Charges Apply

Surface	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
S5500 Pramac 5KW Diesel Generator	\$120.00	\$320.00	\$800.00
Multiquip Whisperwatt Diesel Generator 7KW	\$140.00	\$440.00	\$1,600.00
Wacker GP-5600A 5KW	\$120.00	\$320.00	\$800.00
Underground	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
S5500 Pramac 5KW Diesel Generator	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,300.00
Multiquip Whisperwatt Diesel Generator 7KW	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,100.00

HYDRAULIC CYLNDERS/JACKS/ RAMS



NAIVIS	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Enerpac 10T 6" Cylinder	\$30.00	\$56.00	\$169.00
Simplex 25T 4" Cylinder	\$37.00	\$78.00	\$183.00
Simplex 25T 6" Cylinder	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$183.00
Simplex 100T Cylinder 2" w/ Hoses	\$66.00	\$244.00	\$732.00
50T Set Complete w/ Shims	\$66.00	\$255.00	\$758.00
100T Set Complete w/ Shims, Jack & Pump 2" Stroke	\$80.00	\$302.00	\$905.00
100T Cylinder w/ Hose	\$70.00	\$244.00	\$732.00
Enerpac P80 Handpump	\$38.00	\$56.00	\$88.00
Simplex P82 Handpump	\$38.00	\$56.00	\$88.00
Enerpac M1 Manifold	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$150.00
Simplex G1 Power Pump 110v/220v Electric	\$180.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
A-210 C-Clamp 10 Ton	\$65.00	\$120.00	\$225.00
HC 20 -20ft Hose	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$180.00
Enerpac High Pressure Hose 1/4" x 3ft	NA	NA	\$60.00
Enerpac P10S Gauge	NA	NA	\$60.00



MISC / ACCESSORIES

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Spiral Mine Duct 24" x 25' w/ 4"Pitch	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
Manifold 2", 4 - Exchange	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$252.00
Manifold 2", 6 - Exchange	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$252.00
Network Shaft Camera w/ Antenna	\$300.00	\$975.00	\$2,933.00
Roller Swagerw/Pulling Tools & 2 Diesc/w G1 Power Pack 110V/220V Electric	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
Self-Righting Wobble Light 400 watt	NA	\$75.00	\$225.00
LED Flood Light 5000K	NA	\$40.00	\$120.00
24" Inline Fan 5HP, 230v	NA	\$250.00	\$750.00
40" Vent Fan 60HP, 575v	NA	\$300.00	\$900.00
Monorail 6000 lbs	\$200.00	\$535.00	\$1,600.00
Rig Mats 8' x 20'	NA	\$165.00	\$500.00
Electrical Cable Install Swivel Assembly1.125"	NA	NA	\$360.00
Test Weights 5,700 kg	NA	\$285	NA
Test Weights 10,000 kg	NA	\$500	NA
Test Weights 21,000 kg	NA	\$1,050	NA
Test Weights 24,000 kg	NA	\$1,200	NA



PUMPS (Electrical and Submersible)

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	
Wilden Pump 2" Discharge	NA	\$160.00	\$480.00	
Wilden Pump 3" Discharge	NA	\$180.00	\$580.00	



SCOOPTRAMS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Scoop 1.25 Yard JCI125	NA	NA	\$14,500.00
Scoop 2 Yard JS220	NA	NA	\$17,500.00
Scoop 3.5 Yard EJC130	NA	NA	\$31,500.00
Scoop 6 Yard EJC210	NA	NA	\$37,500.00

DEMOLITION ROBOT

Brokk 170 c/w Step-Down
Transformer575V - 480V c/w ER50
Cutting Head ,Jackhammer w/Chisel
Head & 80LBucket w/Teeth



DAY	7	WEEK	MONTH
NIA		F F00 00	¢16 F00 00
NA	\$:	5,500.00	\$16,500.00

SLUSHERS



	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Air Driven 2-Drum Slusher	\$CALL	\$CALL	\$CALL
Electric Driven 3-Drum Slusher	\$CALL	\$CALL	\$CALL
Slusher Blades 42" - 48"	\$CALL	\$CALL	\$CALL

GAS BOTTLE CAGES



CAGES	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Gas Bottle Rack 43" x 41" x 40"	NA	\$90.00	\$270.00
Gas Bottle Cage 38" x 35-1/2" x 78"	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00
Gas Bottle Cage w/ Rack 38" x 38" x 78"	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00



POWER EQUIPMENT

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Huck Hydraulic Installation Tool Kit Hourly Rental - \$55.00/hour Minimum 3 Hours.	\$460.00	\$1,840.00	\$5,520.00
30 Ton Pull-Out Bolt Test Kit w/6" Stroke & 20' Hose	\$200.00	\$535.00	\$1,600.00
Atlas Copco Tex 05P 12lb Pneumatic Chipping Hammer D-Handle	NA	\$60.00	\$180.00
Chicago Pneumatic CP011CHIT 28lb Chipping Hammer D-Handle	NA	\$120.00	\$350.00
Atlas Copco LH180 - 39lb Hydraulic Breaker	NA	\$127.00	\$380.00
Atlas Copco Pneumatic TEX 150 PE Breaking Hammer T-Handle 30lb	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00
Atlas Copco LH230E Hydraulic Breaker, 1-1/4" Chuck	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00
Atlas Copco LDH23M Hydraulic Rock Drill	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00
Atlas Copco BBD12D Rock Drill Pneumatic	NA	\$131.00	\$330.00



DRILLS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Jackleg Drill c/w Air Leg	NA	NA	\$550
Stoper Drill	NA	NA	\$550
Sinker Drill	NA	NA	\$550
Atlas Copco LDH23M Hydraulic Rock Drill	NA	\$150.00	\$450.00



POWER DISTRIBUTION

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
LP13-20 DEL Power Pack Diesel, Lombardini Twin Hydraulic Hose Kit, QuickConnect, 23ft	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
45 kVA Power Distribution Centre 3Phase Input Power	\$108.00	\$432.00	\$1,296.00



Winches

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Super Tugger Cable Puller 6,500lb Capacity	NA	\$275.00	\$825.00
Floor Mount for Tugger	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00





	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Max Reel Dia. 17", Max Reel Width 16"	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00
Max Reel Dia. 24", Max Reel Width 19"	NA	\$30.00	\$90.00
Screw Type 2,500lb Capacity, Reel Dia. 46 - 96" (Set of 2) Includes Spindle 2-3/8" x 76" Cap 5,000lbs	NA	\$60.00	\$180.00
Mobile T-Stand	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00



Conveyor Sheave

Sheave	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
24" Radius	NA	\$32.00	\$95.00
Right-Angle Twin Yoke Sheave 4,000lb Cap 9-13/16" min radius	NA	\$42.00	\$125.00
Pipe Adaptor Sheave	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00



Hook-Type Sheave 4,000lb Capacity

i, cools capacity	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
6"	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00
12"	NA	\$30.00	\$90.00
18"	NA	\$35.00	\$105.00

Hook-Type Sheave 8,000lb Capacity

C/OUCID Capacity	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
12"	NA	\$32.00	\$95.00
18"	NA	\$43.50	\$130.00
24"	NA	\$48.50	\$145.00



Tray Type Sheave	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
12"Long	NA	\$14.00	\$42.00
22"Long	NA	\$16.00	\$48.00
Triple Sheave Cable Guide 6,500lb Capacity	NA	\$45.00	\$140.00



Radius Cable Roller

Madius Cable Mollei	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
12 - 18" Wide Tray	NA	\$15.00	\$45.00
20 - 24" Wide Tray	NA	\$25.00	\$75.00
Right Angle Rollers 24" Radius 90°	NA	\$42.00	\$125.00



Straight Cable Roller

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
20 - 24" Wide Tray	NA	\$15.00	\$45.00
24 - 30" Wide Tray	NA	\$20.00	\$60.00
30 - 36" Wide Tray	NA	\$27.00	\$80.00
Spindle - 1-1/2" Rigid Conduit x 40" Long	NA	\$30.00	\$90.00
Haines Cable Roller Tray 6" dia.	NA	NA	\$25.00
Coupling	NA	NA	\$25.00

Hickey w/ Welded Handle	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
3/4" Rigid	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$35.00
1" Rigid	\$3.75	\$15.00	\$45.00
Kellem Cable Grips	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$48.00





Ratchet Type			
Line-Up Clamps	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
16 - 24"	\$53.00	\$172.00	\$450.00
30"	\$57.00	\$178.00	\$468.00
36"	\$60.00	\$184.00	\$487.00
42"	\$68.00	\$199.00	\$549.00

LINE-UP CLAMPS



CLAWIP5	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
2 - 6"	\$15.00	\$26.00	\$48.00
8 - 12"	\$21.00	\$41.00	\$72.00
14 - 16"	\$24.00	\$49.00	\$88.00
18 - 20"	\$28.00	\$53.00	\$98.00
22 - 26"	\$33.00	\$66.00	\$121.00
30"	\$43.00	\$79.00	\$146.00
34"	\$55.00	\$109.00	\$220.00
36"	\$68.00	\$131.00	\$244.00

ROD OVENS



OVENS	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
10 LB	NA	\$30.00	\$52.00
125 LB	NA	\$53.00	\$146.00
350 LB	NA	\$150.00	\$274.00



WELDING

Rates Based Off Hourly Schedule: 8 hrs/Day, 40hrs/Week, 224hrs/Month

Overage Charge Per Hour: \$12.50/hr Above Rental Rates Units Sent Out with Full Fuel Tank - To Be Returned Full or Refueling Charges Apply

Surface	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Diesel Welder 300amp	NA	\$518.00	\$1,554.00
Miller Goldstar 302 Welding Units	NA	\$115.00	\$296.00
Underground	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Diesel Welder 300amp	NA	\$717.00	\$1,850.00
Miller Goldstar 302 Welding Units, Electric	NA	\$245.33	\$736.00
50ft Welding Cable	NA	\$20.00	\$40.00
100ft Welding Cable	NA	\$25.00	\$50.00
Welding Ground w/ 10' Whip	NA	\$15.00	\$30.00
Welding Stinger w/10' Whip	NA	\$15.00	\$30.00



VEHICLES

Surcharge \$2.00/Litre Diesel if Returned not full.

Vehicle Rates Based Off Hourly Schedule: 8 Hours/Day, 40
Hours/Week, 224 Hours/Month

Overage Charge Per Hour: \$15.00/hour above rental rates

Surface	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Kubota 900 Series (2-Person)	NA	\$948.00	\$2,588.00
Kubota RTV 1140 Series (4-Person)	NA	\$990.00	\$2,940.00
Kawasaki Mule - 4 Man	NA	\$990.00	\$2,940.00
Toyota Landcruiser	NA	\$2,350.00	\$7,000.00
Skidsteer	NA	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
Trackmobile TM5	\$950.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,500.00
Ford E350 15 Passenger Van	NA	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00



Underground	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Kubota 900 Series (2-Person)	NA	\$1,196.00	\$3,588.00
Kubota RTV 1140 Series (4-Person)	NA	\$1,314.00	\$3,940.00
Kawasaki Mule 4 man	NA	\$1,314.00	\$3,940.00
Toyota Landcruiser	NA	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00
Skidsteer	NA	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00

CONCRETE & GROUT EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Darda Rock Splitter w/ 110v Pump	\$400.00	\$1,560.00	\$4,700.00
Grout Pump	\$141.00	\$565.00	\$1,700.00
Grout Bucket (Tank) 5,000lb Cap	\$120.00	\$415.00	\$985.00
Multicrete TC3100 Mixing Tank Double Tank	NA	\$172.00	\$515.00
Grout Mixing Tank, 6 Cu. Ft. Double Tank	NA	\$250.00	\$750.00
Ictus M500 Grout Pump	NA	\$176.00	\$580.00
Wacker Nueson Plate Tamper WP1550	\$58.00	\$210.00	\$595.00
Aliva 246 Shotcrete/Concrete Spraying Machine, Skid Mounted	NA	\$490.00	\$1,470.00



TRAILERS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Seacan 20ft	NA	\$275.00	\$800.00
Lonestar Trailer 20ft, Dove-Tail Ramp	NA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
Lonestar Fuel/Utility Trailer	NA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
Tidy Tank	NA	\$108.00	\$325.00
Gooseneck Trailer 30ft	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
Office Trailer w/ Heat 10' x 24'	NA	\$662.00	\$1,985.00



SKIDS

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH
Barricade Panels 6' x 8'	NA	\$45.00	\$90.00
12-Panel Barricade Set 6'x8' w/ Skid 66" x 108"	\$18.75	\$75.00	\$225.00
Boxcar Skid 54" x 72"	\$65.00	\$265.00	\$800.00
Boxcar Skid 66" x 108"	\$65.00	\$265.00	\$800.00
Man Carrier Cage Skid 66" x 108"	\$65.00	\$265.00	\$800.00
Small Transport Skid 66" x 108"	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
Collapsable Safety Skid 66" x 108"	\$42.00	\$167.00	\$500.00
Collapsable Tool Skid 66" x 108"	\$65.00	\$265.00	\$800.00
Adjustable Carrier Cage Skid 66" x 108"	\$65.00	\$265.00	\$800.00
Drafting Skid 66" x 108"	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
Collapsable Mechanic Skid 66" x 108"	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
Collapsable Lunch Skid 66" x 108"	\$42.00	\$167.00	\$500.00
Large Transport Skid 24' x 9'	\$90.00	\$365.00	\$1,100.00
Lunch Skid Shack w/ Steps & Locker 8' x 20'	\$138.00	\$528.90	\$1,585.00
Zoom Boom Skid	\$65.00	\$265.00	\$800.00





306-384-8539 810 57th Street East Saskatoon, SK S7K 5Z1

sales@certifiedsalesandrentals.com certifiedsalesandrentals.com



CMC always has a wide array of equipment for sale or rent to help meet your needs.

